
Reparatie motocoasa conform deviz

I.D.: 88653529

Data publicarii	25.10.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 474,80 RON - 474,80 RON

Descriere: 14867-Bujie NGK CMR6H [00004007011] - 171,181,211-21.01 lei 15944-Semering DIN3760-AS12x22 [96390031231] - FS 310- 2 x18.49 =36.98 lei 17601- Filtru aer [41441242800] - FS 56- 10.08 lei 52171 -Carburator C1M-S267A [41441200608]- 200.84 lei 59533-Solutie curatat- 2 x 15.13= 30.26 lei 60513-Silicon etansare REINZOSIL [70-31414-10]-32.77 lei Manopera -142.86 lei Total : 474.80 lei
